PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

Chairman	\$6,000.00
Commissioners (2)	10,000.00
Executive Secretary	5,400.00
General Counsel	4,800.00
People's Counsel	4,500.00
Chief Auditor	4,200,00
Field Auditor	2,700.00
Tariff and Rate Clerk	2,800.00
Principal Clerk Principal Account Clerk	3,300.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,340.00
Junior Clerk	1,080.00
Office Boy	600.00
Chief Engineer	4,800.00
Assistant Chief Engineer	4,200.00
Engineer of Transportation	4,200.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engineers (2)	7,800.00
Junior Assistant Utilities Engineers (5)	10,720.00
Utilities Inspectors (7)	11,450.00
Shorthand Reporter	3,000.00
Senoir Stenographers (6)	7,520.00
Telephone Operator	1,140.00
Shorthand Reporter Senoir Stenographers (6) Telephone Operator Special Payments	3,000.00
STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSION.	
Chairman	\$6,000.00
Commissioners (2)	10,000.00
Secretary	4,000.00
Madical Evaminar	2,000.00
Medical Examiner Superintendent State Accident Fund Chief Claim Examiner Principal Amount Clerks (2)	4,000.00
Chief Claim Examiner	2,500.00
Principal Amount Clerks (2)	4,400.00
Principal Clerks (2)	3,700.00
Principal Clerks (2) Industrial and Accident Investigators Shorthand Reporters (4)	6,000.00
Shorthand Reporters (4)	7,800.00
Senior Statistical Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,600.00
Senior Account Clerks (2)	3,400.00
Senoir Clerks (12)	16,680.00
Senior Stenographers (7)	8,900.00
Telephone Operator	1,260.00
Senior Typist	1,140.00
Elliott Fisher Operator	1,260.00
Junior Clerks (3)	3,180.00
Senior Stenographers (2)	2,180.00
Junior Typists (2)	1,920.00
Actuary	1,000.00
Junior Typists (2) Actuary Special Services	2,700.00
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.	
Commissioner	\$3,000.00
Medical Examiners (2)	3,500.00
Medical Examiners (2) Medical Examiner and Psychiatrist	1,000.00
Supervisor of Special Permits .	
Senior Clerk (Chief)	1,800.00
	1,800.00 2,000.00
Senior Clerks (3)	1,800.00 2,000.00 3,800.00
Senior Clerks (3) Industrial Inspector (Street Trades)	2,000.00